A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon and £5.00

1 ClI M Warner

An Engraved Spoon and £3.00

2 Mr TRC Adams

An Engraved Spoon and £2.00

3 PLT OFF E Farries

An Engraved Spoon
4 UO S Benest
5 Mr N Harlow
6 2Lt RJ Kellett
7 Capt T Bowbrick
8 Capt W Kilmartin

Next Best Scores
9 Sgt n Newbold
10 PO I Struthers
11 WO1 NW Walton
12 Cl J Sampson
13 W02 MA Hill
14 0OCdt O David
15 Sgt C Costello
16 Lt C Taylor
17 SI CA Smith
18 ClI NA Traylen

Exeter School

Cheltenham College

Exeter School

Elizabeth College
Elizabeth College
Sedbergh School
Bradfield College
Queen Victoria School

Merchiston Castle School
Foyle & L' derry College
Campbell College

Exeter School

Sedbergh School
Merchant Taylors's Mddx
Merchiston Castle School
Merchant Taylors's Mddx
Merchant Taylor's Crosby
Lancing College

NRA 150th Anniversary Schools Meeting
Schools Staff

300x

34.4v

35.5v

34.2v

28.1v
31.2v
29.0v
29.2v
31.2v

31.2v
30.1v
29.0v
29.1v
27.0v
23.0v
32.2v
16.0v
25.0v
22.0v

500x

34.3v

32.3v

33.2v

35.2v
31.2v
33.2v
32.3v
30.1v

30.0v
30.1v
31.0v
30.3v
27.2v
29.0v
18.0v
22.1v

0.0v

0.0v

Total Entry:

000x

0

[eNoNoNoNo]

[eNeoNolololeleNoNoNe)

.0v

.0v

.0v

.0v
.0v
.0v
.0v
.0v

Total

68.7v

67.8v

67.4v

63.3v
62.4v
62.2v
61.5v
61.3v

61.2v
60.2v
60.0v
59.4v
54.2v
52.0v
50.2v
38.1v
25.0v
22.0v

36



