## Schools Staff

		300x	500x	000x	Total
A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon and £ 1 CI M Warner	5.00 Exeter School	34.4v	34.3v	0.0v	68.7v
An Engraved Spoon and £3.00 2 Mr TRC Adams	Cheltenham College	35.5v	32.3v	0.0v	67.8v
An Engraved Spoon and £2.00 3 PLT OFF E Farries	Exeter School	34.2v	33.2v	0.0v	67.4v
An Engraved Spoon 4 UO S Benest 5 Mr N Harlow 6 2Lt RJ Kellett 7 Capt T Bowbrick 8 Capt W Kilmartin	Elizabeth College Elizabeth College Sedbergh School Bradfield College Queen Victoria School	28.1v 31.2v 29.0v 29.2v 31.2v	35.2v 31.2v 33.2v 32.3v 30.1v	0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v	63.3v 62.4v 62.2v 61.5v 61.3v
Next Best Scores 9 Sgt n Newbold 10 PO I Struthers 11 WO1 NW Walton 12 CI J Sampson 13 WO2 MA Hill 14 OCdt O David 15 Sgt C Costello 16 Lt C Taylor 17 SI CA Smith 18 CI NA Traylen	Merchiston Castle School Foyle & L' derry College Campbell College Exeter School Sedbergh School Merchant Taylors's Mddx Merchiston Castle School Merchant Taylors's Mddx Merchant Taylor's Crosby Lancing College	31.2v 30.1v 29.0v 29.1v 27.0v 23.0v 32.2v 16.0v 25.0v 22.0v	30.0v 30.1v 31.0v 30.3v 27.2v 29.0v 18.0v 22.1v 0.0v 0.0v	0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v 0.0v	61.2v 60.2v 60.0v 59.4v 54.2v 52.0v 50.2v 38.1v 25.0v 22.0v